
 
DIARY DATES for Summer Term 2025 

Friday 23rd May 2025 School closes Whole School 

Monday 26h May 2025 Bank Holiday Whole School 

Monday 9th June 2025 Back to school Whole School 

Monday 9th June 2025 Leavers Service at The Cathedral Liverpool Year 6 

Monday 9th – Friday 13th 
June 2025 

Year 4 Multiplication Times Table Checks Year 4 

Wednesday 11th & 
Thursday 12th June 2025 

Bikeability – Year 6 Year 6 

Friday 13th June 2025 2pm – 3pm EYFS Fathers Day ‘Buildathon’ Nursery & Reception 

Saturday 14th June 2025 

10am to 12 noon 
Little Saints Church meet in School Community Garden All Welcome 

Saturday 14th June 2025 Nursery Open Morning 
New Families 
Welcome 

Tuesday 17th June 2025 School Nurse – Puberty Session  Year 5 & Year 6 

Tuesday 24th June 2025 Class Photographs & Year 6 Leavers Whole School 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 1:15pm Aspiration Day - Careers Afternoon Year 6 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 5pm CHS Parent Meeting for Year 6 Children Year 6 Parents 

Wednesday 2nd July & 
Thursday 3rd July 2025 

Year 6 Two Transition Days to Culcheth High School Year 6 

Wednesday 3rd July 2025 
2pm to 3pm Transition Afternoon / Roll up to new year 
group 

Reception to Year 5 

Tuesday 8th July 2025 Art Day Whole School 

Monday 7th July 2025 9:00am EYFS Sport Day 
Nursery & Reception 
Parent/Carers 
Welcome 

Monday 7th July 2025 1pm Year 1 – Year 6 Sports Day 
Parent/Carers 
Welcome 

Monday 7th July 2025 
PTA Ice Cream Sale / Refreshment sale after sports Day.  

£1 an ice cream 
All Welcome 

Saturday 12th July 2025 

10 am to 12 noon 
Little Saints Church meet in School Community Garden All Welcome 

Monday 14th July 2025 Open morning for new nursery parents for September 2025 
New Sept 25 Nursery 
children & parents 

Monday 14th July 2025 
1:00pm Reception September 2025 Class New Children –  

Teddy Bears Picnic and Parent meeting 

New Sept 25 Reception 
Children & Parents 

Monday 14th July 2025 
4:00pm to 6:00pm Opening evening for potential new 
nursery parents for September 2025 

New Families 
Welcome 



Monday 14th July 2025 End of Year Reports to be sent home Whole School 

TBC End of Year Celebration  Whole School 

Friday 18th July 2025 3:15pm PTA Second Hand Uniform Sale All Welcome 

Friday 18th July 2025 1:30pm Glazebury s Got Talent All Welcome 

Friday 18th July 2025 3:15pm to 6:00pm Summer Festival All Welcome 

Friday 18th July 2024 9:15am Nursery Graduation  
All Nursery parents 
welcome 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 2:45pm Year 6 Leavers Service at Glazebury Primary All Welcome – Year 6 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Lunch Year 6 

Thursday 24th July 2025 2:00pm  Year 6 Celebration Event Parents of Year 6 

Thursday 24th July 2025 School Closes for Summer Whole School 

 


